Genomic DNA ScreenTape® Page 1
Filename: 2025-07-25 - 17.48.18.gDNA
Bel  A1()  B1 c1 D1 E1 F1 G1 H1 A2 B2 2 D2 E2 F2 G2 H2
A A iy A A A iy iy Viy
48500 I
15000 —
2000 [—
4000 I
3000 L—
2500 [—
2000 [—
1500
500 _:
900 —
000 —
400 j—
230 [— -
J00 s« (S S S S ¢ (S ¢ (S — S S S — — — — —
DIN DIN DN DIN DN DIN DIN DN DIN DIN DN DIN DIN DN DIN
- 1.2 10 10 10 21 19 12 1.1 1.1 14 29 19 28 18
Default image (Contrast 100%)
Sample Info
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
Al - 84.8 Ladder Ladder
Sample concentration outside
Bl - 1.57 USNM 14366, 1886 A functional range for DIN and
the assay
Cl 1.2 21.6 USNM 19054, 1898
D1 1.0 19.9 USNM 52295, 1912
Sample concentration outside
El 1.0 433 US\M 1180630, 1912 A functional range for DIN and
the assay
F1 1.0 424 USNM 50603, 1912
Gl 21 157 USNM 51732, 1960 A Sample concentration outside
recommendedrang.e i
HI 1.9 137 USNM 51892, 1960 A rsa;clo’pnfnﬁﬁfg‘e‘m outside
A2 12 100 USNM 14399, 1886 A ?;gpnl;‘;‘r’l‘;‘;“rt;ﬁg’“ outside
B2 1.1 46.3 USNM 42137, 1898
2 1.1 59.6 USNM 51730, 1960
D2 14 23.7 USNM 51728, 1960
B2 29 261 USNM 100609, 2000 A rsa‘mlomlifnaﬁ’f;ﬁtg‘e‘m outside
15 1.9 164 USNM 100610, 2000 A rsalec‘o‘pnfnﬁ‘;fl“rt;fg“ outside
@ 2.8 218 USNM 1007393, 2000 A rsmeclo‘pnllfng;f;‘rt;ﬁtg‘e"“ outside
m 18 115 USNM 1018355, 2002 A Sample concentration outside
recommended range
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
Al - 84.8 Ladder Ladder
Peak Table
Size [bp] Callb[r:éz;_j“&mc. ASSI%:;;ip_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 64 155 Lower Marker
250 5.79 - 7.41 180 320
400 5.98 - 7.65 334 497
600 6.16 - 7.89 506 746
900 6.06 - 7.76 776 1064
1200 5.74 - 7.34 1064 1348
1500 6.67 - 8.54 1348 1786
2000 6.28 - 8.04 1786 2279
2500 6.02 - 7.70 2279 2777
3000 6.37 - 8.15 2777 3536
4000 6.21 - 7.95 3565 5459
7000 6.07 - 7.77 5544 10943
15000 5.18 - 6.63 10943 22252
48500 5.62 - 7.19 22252 80845
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B1: US\NM 14366, 1886
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Sample Table
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Size
[bp]

Well

DIN

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

Bl

1.57

US\M 14366, 1886

Sample concentration outside
A functional range for DIN and
the assay

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.
[ng/ul]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

8.50

57

Lower Marker
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Region Table

100

250
400

1200
1500
2000

600
900
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3000
4000

15000

7000

48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/pl]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

1.43

64.2

91.44

300

60000

2928

0.961

2.17

61.36
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Cl1: USNM 19054, 1898
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
Cl 1.2 21.6 USNM 19054, 1898
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calib[r:;zﬁ]Conc. Assi%:;/till_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 64 150 Lower Marker
387 16.8 - 100.00 183 988
S
O N}
& < ;DQQ\-\ &
1200 A
Z 1000
o
H
£ 800
o
=
=
§ 600 o
£
g 400 4
o
vl
200 A
0 1
=y gl 2 Size
o o o o ol 2|12| 8| 8| 8| 2| g g| @
S i S S S| M| | S| m| S =) S| m| @ [bp]
— o T [} [ —| - ~ ~ m - (=5 — -~
Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[‘:::nl:)/ll‘;ll? iy % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 21.3 139 98.20 [ ]
300 60000 1223 17.7 48.5 81.65 [ ]
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D1: USNM 52295, 1912
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
D1 1.0 19.9 USNM 52295, 1912
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calib[r:;zﬁ]Conc. Assi%:;/till_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 62 139 Lower Marker
284 16.5 - 100.00 139 640
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[‘:::nl:)/ll‘;ll? iy % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 19.8 155 99.44 [ ]
300 60000 962 12.2 39.0 61.48 [ ]
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E1: USNM 1180630, 1912
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
Sample concentration outside
El 1.0 433 USNM 1180630, 1912 A functional range for DIN and
the assay
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calib[r:;zj”&mc. Assi%:;/dp_l(ljonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 60 158 Lower Marker
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/pl] Regi[‘::nl\o/ll‘;llr rity % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 4.19 73.3 96.83 [ |
300 60000 1401 2.68 8.34 61.89 [ ]
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F1: USNM 50603, 1912
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Sample Table

2000

4000
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15000

48500

Size
[bp]

Well

DIN

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

F1

1.0

42.4

USNM 50603, 1912

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.
[ng/ul]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

To [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

8.50

64

144

Lower Marker

357

354

100.00

144

822

1200

1000 +

400 +

Sample Intensity [Normalized FU]

Region Table

100
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400
600

900
1200
1500

2000

2500
3000
4000

7000

15000

48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/ul]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

41.7

224

98.32

300

60000

1040

312

94.6

73.48
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G1: USNM 51732, 1960
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Sample Table

400
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Size
[bp]

Well

DIN

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

Gl

2.1

157

USNM 51732, 1960

Sample concentration outside

recommended range

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.

[ng/pl]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

To [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

65

141

Lower Marker

724

134

8.50
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255

2283
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Region Table

100

250
400

15000

7000
48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/ul]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

155

398

98.56

300

60000

1459

146

283

93.42
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H1: USNM 51892, 1960
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
Sample concentration outside
HI1 1.9 137 USNM 51892, 1960 A
recommended range
Peak Table
Size [bp] Caliblr:ézglc one. Assi%:;i_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 63 139 Lower Marker
711 120 - 99.93 241 1970
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/pl] Regi[‘::nl\o/l;;:r rity % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 136 369 99.42 [ ]
300 60000 1321 129 265 93.87 [ ]
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A2: USNM 14399, 1886
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Sample Table
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Size
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Well

DIN

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

A2

1.2

100

USNM 14399, 1886

Sample concentration outside
recommended range

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.

[ng/ul]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

To [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

64

139

Lower Marker

444

86.7
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163
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Region Table

100
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48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/ul]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

99.0

393

98.96

300

60000

974

85.9

242

85.82
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B2: USNM 42137, 1898
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
B2 1.1 46.3 USNM 42137, 1898
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calib[r:;zﬁ]Conc. Assi%:;/till_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 65 147 Lower Marker
441 41.2 - 100.00 179 1130
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[«:]l:nl:)’lﬁllla Ly % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 45.8 212 98.86 [ ]
300 60000 869 40.0 116 86.32 [ ]
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C2: USNM 51730, 1960
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Sample Table
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Size
[bp]

Well

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

(@)

59.6

USNM 51730, 1960

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.
[ng/ul]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

8.50

63

Lower Marker

302

52.4

100.00

134
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Sample Intensity [Normalized FU]

&

Region Table

100

250
400
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1500
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15000

48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/ul]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

59.0

303

99.05

300

60000

868

42.3

125

71.00

TapeStation Analysis Software 4.1.1

© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2021

Generated: 23-Aug-2025




Genomic DNA ScreenTape® Page 13
D2: USNM 51728, 1960
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
D2 1.4 23.7 US\NM 51728, 1960
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calib[r:;zﬁ]Conc. Assi%:;/till_ﬁonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 64 150 Lower Marker
489 19.1 - 100.00 212 1185
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[«:]l:nl:)’lﬁllla iy % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 23.5 122 99.11 [ ]
300 60000 1178 21.2 53.7 89.49 [ ]
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E2: USNM 100609, 2000
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
E2 2.9 261 USNM 100609, 2000 A Sample concentration outside
recommended range
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calibr:;ﬁ]Conc, Assi%::/dp_l(ljonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 65 144 Lower Marker
1567 223 - 100.00 347 3568
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[‘::nlt)/ll‘;ll? rity % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 257 453 98.59 [ ]
300 60000 2226 249 349 95.56 [ ]
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F2: USNM 100610, 2000
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Sample Table
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Size
[bp]

Well

DIN

Conc. [ng/ul]

Sample Description

Observations

F2

1.9

164

USNM 100610, 2000

Sample concentration outside
recommended range

Peak Table

Size [bp]

Calibrated Conc.
[ng/ul]

Assigned Conc.

[ng/ul]

% Integrated Area

From [bp]

To [bp]

Peak Comment

Observations

100

8.50

65

141

Lower Marker
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149
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Region Table
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48500

Size
[bp]

From [bp]

To [bp]

Average Size [bp]

Conc. [ng/ul]

Region Molarity
[nmol/l]

% of Total

Region Comment

Color

100

>60000

162

446

98.78

300

60000

1158

153

325

93.36
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G2: USNM 1007393, 2000
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
@ 28 218 USNM 1007393, 2000 A Sample concentration outside
recommended range
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calibr:;ﬁ]Conc, Assi%::/dp_l(ljonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 64 144 Lower Marker
1507 108 - 98.04 324 1615
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Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/pl] Regi[‘::nl\o/l;;:r rity % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 209 371 95.77 [ ]
300 60000 2773 201 277 91.95 [ ]
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H2: USNM 1018355, 2002
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Sample Table
Well DIN Conc. [ng/ul] Sample Description Alert Observations
0 1.8 115 USNM 1018355, 2002 A Sample concentration outside
recommended range
Peak Table
Size [bp] Calibr:;ﬁ]Conc, Assi%:;/dp_l(ljonc. % Integrated Area From [bp] To [bp] Peak Comment Observations
100 8.50 8.50 - 63 136 Lower Marker
503 47.3 - 100.00 161 585
O
$ &
& S @a‘ &
1200 A
Z 1000
o
H
£ 800
o
=
=
§ 600 o
£
T 400 -
o
vl
200 o
0 i
. 2] g Size
o o o o ol 2|12| 8| 8| 8| 2| g g| @
=Y i S S S| M| | S| m| S =3 S| m| @ [bp]
— o T [} [ —| - ~ ~ m - (=5 — -~
Region Table
From [bp] To [bp] Average Size [bp] Conc. [ng/ul] Regi[‘::nlt)/ll‘;ll? rity % of Total Region Comment Color
100 >60000 - 114 358 99.43 [ ]
300 60000 1309 103 230 89.73 [ ]
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